西北大学2014年教职工篮球比赛赛况
男子A组
	队名
	文遗
	生科
	附小
	后勤
	职成
	地质
	积分
	名次

	文遗
	
	0:20/0
	0:20/0
	0:20/1
	0:20/0
	0:20/0
	0
	6

	生科
	20:0/2
	
	20:49/1
	35:26/2
	41:29/2
	21:31/1
	8
	3

	附小
	20:0/2
	40:20/2
	
	68:45/2
	70:38/2
	30:23/2
	10
	1

	后勤
	20:0/2
	26:35/1
	45:68/1
	
	43:53/1
	27:45/1
	6
	5

	职成
	20:0/2
	29:41/1
	38:70/1
	52:43/2
	
	31:42/1
	7
	4

	地质
	20:0/2
	31:21/2
	23:30/1
	45:27/2
	42:31/2
	
	9
	2


男子B组
	队名
	化工
	附中
	物理
	历史
	机关
	直属
	积分
	名次

	化工
	
	46:18/2
	51:25/2
	39:19/2
	44:57/1
	49:37/2
	9
	2

	附中
	18:46/1
	
	79:19/2
	48:30/2
	32:61/1
	30:23/2
	8
	3

	物理
	25:51/1
	19:79/1
	
	16:14/2
	33:55/1
	25:42/1
	6
	5

	历史
	19:39/1
	30:48/1
	14:16/1
	
	41:50/1
	14:34/1
	5
	6

	机关
	57:44/2
	61:32/2
	55:33/2
	50:41/2
	
	65:40/2
	10
	1

	直属
	37:49/1
	23:30/1
	42:25/2
	34:14/2
	40:65/1
	
	7
	4


男子C组
	队名
	数学
	新闻
	化材
	信息
	经管
	积分
	名次

	数学
	
	30:43/1
	22:71/1
	29:37/1
	20:71/1
	4
	5

	新闻
	43:30/2
	
	42:80/1
	30:40/1
	11:45/1
	5
	4

	化材
	71:22/2
	80:42/2
	
	21:11/2
	38:21/2
	8
	1

	信息
	37:29/2
	40:30/2
	11:21/1
	
	21:37/1
	6
	3

	经管
	71:20/2
	45:11/2
	21:38/1
	37:21/2
	
	7
	2


男子D组
	队名
	文学
	图书
	公管
	法学
	外语
	城环
	积分
	名次

	文学
	
	53:23/2
	32:27/2
	29:18/2
	75:26/2
	22:34/1
	9
	2

	图书
	23:53/1
	
	14:30/1
	33:25/2
	55:33/2
	19:52/1
	7
	4

	公管
	27:32/1
	30:14/2
	
	35:15/2
	51:37/2
	15:37/1
	8
	3

	法学
	18:29/1
	25:33/1
	15:35/1
	
	21:16/2
	11:53/1
	6
	5

	外语
	26:75/1
	33:55/1
	37:51/1
	16:21/1
	
	26:78/1
	5
	6

	城环
	34:22/2
	52:19/2
	37:15/2
	53:11/2
	78:26/2
	
	10
	1


女子A组
	队名
	地质
	职成
	机关
	生科
	附中
	积分
	名次

	地质
	
	9:12/1
	15:4/2
	28:10/2
	19:30/1
	6
	3

	职成
	12:9/2
	
	32:16/2
	24:12/2
	17:11/2
	8
	1

	机关
	4:15/1
	16:32/1
	
	7:5/2
	8:34/1
	5
	4

	生科
	10:28/1
	12:24/1
	5:7/1
	
	15:36/1
	4
	5

	附中
	30:19/2
	11:17/1
	34:8/2
	36:15/2
	
	7
	2


女子C组
	队名
	新闻
	外语
	化材
	信息
	积分
	名次

	新闻
	
	31:12/2
	10:14/1
	12:14/1
	4
	3

	外语
	12:31/1
	
	18:28/1
	15:28/1
	3
	4

	化材
	14:10/2
	28:18/2
	
	10:5/2
	6
	1

	信息
	14:12/2
	28:15/2
	5:10/1
	
	5
	2


女子D组
	队名
	城环
	法学
	公管
	数学
	积分
	名次

	城环
	
	19:9/2
	3:29/1
	22:3/2
	5
	2

	法学
	9:19/1
	
	9:38/1
	22:12/2
	4
	3

	公管
	29:3/2
	38:9/2
	
	45:11/2
	6
	1

	数学
	3:22/1
	12:22/1
	11:45/1
	
	3
	4
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